&3 Kimberly-Clark

PROFESSIONAL*®

Key Number
770851 (blue)

770008 Obsolete

Order Replacement

Key # 770993

774011 (steel)

770957 (steel)

09007

09021
09142
09152
09561
09564
09571
09600
09682
09703
09704
09711
09712
09713
09714
09715
09717
09780
09781
09839
09960
09998
10839
10844
73100
73110
91125

09730

92801
92802
92803
92620
92621
92622

DISPENSER KEY CROSS REFERENCE

Associated Dispensers
WINDOWS* Coreless Bath Tissue

Two Roll, Standard Roll Tissue Dispenser, Smoke/Grey
PERFORMA Dual Roll Vertical, White

Decorator Recessable Lever, Pearl/White
PERFORMA JRT JUNIOR, Tan Enamel

REFLECTIONS JRT JUNIOR, with logo

PERFORMA JRT, Tan Enamel

PERFORMA CONTIN-U-MATIC Tissue

Dual Roll Tissue

Touchless, Electronic Roll Towel Dispenser, Smoke
Touchless, Electronic Roll Towel Dispenser, White
CONVERT-A-MATIC HRT, Light Grey

CONVERT-A-MATIC HRT, Grey

CONVERT-A-MATIC HRT, Tan

REFLECTIONS CONVERT-A-MATIC

IN-SIGHT* CONVERT-A-MATIC

WINDOWS* CONVERT-A-MATIC, Pearl White
CONVERT-A-MATICA, Recessed, Touchless, HRT Dispenser
CONVERT-A-MATIC, Recessed, Touchless, HRT Dispenser
PERFORMA S-fold, White Enamel

Combination Soap/Towel, Stainless Steel

REFLECTIONS, Touchless, Electronic, Recessed HRT Dispn S/S
Special JRT Stainless Steel McDonald's

REFLECTIONS JRT

ROAR, White 9.75"

ROAR, White 19.5"

REFLECTIONS 800 ml, Stainless Steel

IN-SIGHT* Push Roll Dispenser

WINDOWS* Touchless Electronic Gel Foam Dispenser, Pearl
IN-SIGHT* Touchless Electronic Gel Foam Dispenser, Smoke
REFLECTIONS Touchless Electronic Gel Foam Dispenser, S/S
WINDOWS* Air Care Dispenser, Pearl White

IN-SIGHT* Air Care Dispenser, Smoke/Grey

REFLECTIONS Air Care Dispenser, Stainless Finish

Key Number
770101 (steel)

N

~

77412 (white)
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770993
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770898 (gold)
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770896 (black)

770785 (black)

-

770871 (black)

—Q

09950
09951
09952
09953

06904
57058
74412
80570

09803

56402

09009
09011

09200
09514
09515
09516
09526
10256
10258

09042
09051
09067
09070
09073
09078
09908

Associated Dispensers

PERFORMA C/M-Fold, White Enamel
REFLECTIONS C/M-Fold, Stainless Steel
PERFORMA C/M-Fold, Polished Chrome
PERFORMA C/M-Fold, Brushed Chrome

SLIMFOLD* Folded Towel Dispenser
PERFORMA KLEENEX® Wall Mount, White/Grey
PERFORMA Regard F.T. Dble, White/Grey, 6 clip
Access Barrel Roll Smoke

Touchless Electronic Roll Towel Dispenser

PERFORMA Interleaved Bath, White

EDBV C-Fold/M-Fold/SCOTTFOLD* ( 2 Pk)
EDBV Single Fold ( 2 Pk)

E-Z View TSC, Black/Black, Plastic
PERFORMA Personal Seats, White, Plastic
Personal Seats, Tan, Plastic

IN-SIGHT* Personal Seats

TSC IN-SIGHT* Black/Black, Plastic

Sysco IN-SIGHT* Black/Black, Plastic
Sysco Toilet Seat Cover

D-2 M-Fold Towel

D-2 Hygienic Bathroom Tissue

D-2 JRT JUNIOR Jumbo Bathroom Tissue
D-2 1000ml Push Skin Care

D-2 Hard Roll Towel (HRT)

D-2 JRT JUNIOR Tissue with stub roll

MEGACartridge Napkin Dispenser Door Accessory, Clear



770301 (steel)

772507 (grey)

Kit:
1 latch button
1 retainer clip

09000
09018
09114
09116
09117
09214
09216
09217
09337
09505
09506
09507
09508
09512
09551
09552
09553
09554
09606
09612
09613
09700
09705
09706
09707
09725
09726
09750
09755
09765
09766
09767
29735
29734
29738
29737
29741
29740
34367
34364
34369

09012
09014
09025
09026
09036
09165
09168
09205
09314
09315
09316
09334
09335

IN-SIGHT* Smoke/Grey

WINDOWS* Lever Roll Towel, Pearl White

WINDOWS* SCOTTFOLD* Towel Dispenser, (8.1")
REFLECTIONS*, SCOTTFOLD* Towel Dispenser, S/S
WINDOWS* SCOTTFOLD* Towel Dispenser, (9.4")
WINDOWS* Compact Scottfold 8.1"

REFLECTIONS, Compact, SCOTTFOLD* Towel Dispenser, S/S
WINDOWS* Compact SCOTTFOLD* Dispenser, (9.4")
WINDOWS* Roll Control Center-Pull Dispenser, Pearl White
WINDOWS* Toilet Seat Cover Dispenser, Pearl White
IN-SIGHT* Smoke

IN-SIGHT* Smoke

WINDOWS* Jr. Jumbo Roll Bath Tissue w/Stub Roll, Pearl
REFLECTIONS Toilet Seat Cover Dispenser, Stainless Steel
IN-SIGHT* Smoke/Grey

WINDOWS* Combo Twin JRT Dispenser, Pearl
WINDOWS* JRT Jr. (Global)

IN-SIGHT* JRT Jr. (Global)

REFLECTIONS Coreless Standard Roll Tissue Dispenser, S/S
IN-SIGHT* Smoke/Grey

WINDOWS* Series-i JRT JRT Dispenser, Pearl White
LEV-R-MATIC Lever Operation

IN-SIGHT* LEV-R-MATIC HRT

IN-SIGHT* LEV-R-MATIC

WINDOWS?* LEV-R-MATIC, Pearl White

IN-SIGHT* ScottPlus

IN-SIGHT* ScottPlus, Smoke

CAPACITOR HRT

IN-SIGHT* Smoke

IN-SIGHT* 1.5" Hub, Smoke/Grey

WINDOWS* Lever Roll Towel Dispenser, 1.5" Hub, Pearl
IN-SIGHT* Roll Towel Dispenser, 1.75" Hub, Smoke/Grey
MOD* Manual, White

MOD* Manual Black

MOD#* Electronic, White

MOD* Electronic, Black

MOD* NG, White

MOD* NG, Black

MOD* Manual, White

MOD* Manual, Black

MOD#* Electronic, White

770301 (con't)

WINDOWS* SANITOUCH?* Interleaved Tissue
EDBV IN-SIGHT* OMNI, Smoke/Grey

K-C Center Flow Wiper, Smoke/Grey

K-C Center Flow JR Wiper, Smoke/Grey

E-Z View Multi Purpose RT, Smoke

E-Z View Jr. Twin Center Pull, Smoke/Grey
E-Z View Sr. Center Pull, Smoke/Grey

NO TOUCH Twin B.T., Pearl White
PROTECTOR JR. Twin, Transparent/Grey
PROTECTOR Center Flow, Transparent/Grey
PROTECTOR JR., Transparent/Grey
PROTECTOR JR. Twin, Smoke/Grey

IN-SIGHT* PROTECTOR Center Flow Page 2 of 4 Revised 8/2/2012

722507 ( continued)

09768
09775
09795
09903
09904
09905
09906
09917
09947
09989
09990
09991
09992
09993
09995
09996
74415
74416
74417
92147
92148
10068
10270
10271
10276
10278
10441
10442
11329
34368
34371
34370
34347
34346
34349
34348
34354
34351

09336
09745
09746
10286
10288
10680

WINDOWS* Lever, Roll Towel Dispenser, 1.75" Hub, Pearl
REFLEX 1 HRT

TRANS-O-MATIC Il Crank Operated

IN-SIGHT* Smoke/Grey

WINDOWS* SCOTTFOLD* Towel Dispenser, Pearl White
IN-SIGHT* Smoke/Grey

WINDOWS* Universal Folded Towel Dispenser, Pearl White
WINDOWS* SCOTTFOLD* (8.1")

WINDOWS* SCOTTFOLD* (9.4")

IN-SIGHT* Smoke/Grey

IN-SIGHT* 1.5" Hub, Smoke/Grey

WINDOWS* Touchless Roll Towel Dispenser, 1.5" Hub, Pearl
IN-SIGHT* 1.75" Hub, Smoke

WINDOWS* Touchless Elect HRT Dispenser, 1.75" Hub, Pearl
WINDOWS* Touchless RT Dispenser, 1.75" Hub, Pearl
IN-SIGHT* 1.75" Hub, Smoke/Grey

IN-SIGHT* Hygienic Bath Tissue Dispenser, Smoke/Grey
WINDOWS* Single Stack HBT Dispenser, Pearl

IN-SIGHT* Twin Stack HBT, Smoke

Electronic Cassette Skin Care Dispenser, White

Electronic Cassette Skin Care Dispenser, Black

Sysco Lev-R-Matic Hub "A", Smoke

ALLIANCE Roll Towel "A" Hub

ALLIANCE Roll Towel "B" Hub

Sysco Lev-R-Matic "A" Hub , Smoke

Sysco Lev-R-Matic

SLIMROLL* Manual Touchless HRT Dispenser, Black
SLIMROLL* Manual Touchless HRT Dispenser, White
Electronic Cassette Skin Care Dispenser, Brushed Metallic
MOD*Electronic, Black

MOD* NG, White

MOD* NG, Black

MOD* Manual, White

MOD* Manual, Black

MOD#* Electronic, White

MOD* Electronic, Black

MOD* NG, White

MOD* NG, Black

IN-SIGHT* PROTECTOR JR. Center Flow

OMNI HRT, Transparent/Grey

IN-SIGHT* OMNI Roll Towel Dispenser, Smoke/Grey
Sysco Omni In-Sight "A" Hub

Sysco Omni

Sysco Omni In-Sight "A" Hub



774074 29743 MOD* Manual, Stainless 771003 (white) 09003 EDBV IN-SIGHT* JRT Jr. Escort

29744 MOD#* Electronic, Stainless 09006 EDBV IN-SIGHT* JRT Escort

29745 MOD* NG, Stainless 09039 EDBV IN-SIGHT* JRT Jr. Twin

34355 MOD* Manual, Stainless —_— 09060 WINDOWS* JRT Jr. w/stub

34357 MOD* Electronic, Stainless S 09063 IN-SIGHT* Lev-R-Matic Il (2 pack)

34358 MOD* NG, Stainless 09065 IN-SIGHT* Smoke

34372 MOD* Manual, Stainless 09099 E-Z View Junior Twin JBT, Smoke

34373 MOD* Electronic, Stainless 09119 WINDOWS* JRT Jr., Single

34374 MOD* NG, Stainless 09198 IN-SIGHT* JRT w/stub

31501 CONV DISPENSER STAINLESS WIDE NF 09550 JRT Jr. Twin

31498 CONV DISPENSER STAINLESS NARROW NF 09556 IN-SIGHT* JRT JUNIOR Twin

35370 09565 IN-SIGHT* JRT JUNIOR ESCORT
09566 IN-SIGHT* JRT JUNIOR ESCORT

770767 (black) 09003 EDBV IN-SIGHT* JRT Jr. Escort 09567 WINDOWS* JRT JUNIOR ESCORT
09006 EDBV INSIGHT® JRT Escort 09667 WINDOWS* JRT JUNIOR
09045 E-Z View M-Fold, Smoke/Grey 09685 IN-SIGHT* JRT ESCORT
& 09060 WINDOWS* JRT Jr. w/stub 09686 IN-SIGHT* JRT ESCORT

09063 EDBV IN-SIGHT* Lev-R-Matic Il 09697 WINDOWS* JRT Jr. EZ-Access

09065 IN-SIGHT* Lever Roll Towel, Smoke 09736 IN-SIGHT* Lev-R-Matic Il (2 pack)

09099 E-Z View Junior Twin JBT, Smoke 09777 WINDOWS* SaniTouch, Pearl White

09119 WINDOWS* JRT Jr., Single 10349 Sysco In-Sight Lev-R-Matic Il

09198 IN-SIGHT* JRT w/stub

09298 Profile C-Fold, Smoke, Plastic 770371 (steel) 09071 IN-SIGHT* JRT Jr. (4 pack)

09550 JRT JUNIOR Twin 09106 E-Z View Junior Single JBT, Smoke

09556 IN-SIGHT* JRT JUNIOR Twin - 09615 JRT Tandem

09565 IN-SIGHT* JRT JUNIOR ESCORT ,,./ R‘w'\ 09646 IN-SIGHT* JRT JUNIOR

09566 IN-SIGHT* JRT JUNIOR ESCORT X R ° 09660 JRT JUNIOR, Tan/Grey, Plastic

09567 WINDOWS* JRT JUNIOR ESCORT ' 09664 JRT JUNIOR, F/R, Tan/Grey, Plastic

09667 WINDOWS* JRT JUNIOR 09666 JRT JUNIOR, F/R, Transparent/White, Plastic

09685 IN-SIGHT* JRT ESCORT 09672 JRT, Tan/Grey, Plastic

09686 IN-SIGHT* JRT ESCORT 09674 JRT, F/R, Tan/Grey, Plastic

09697 WINDOWS* JRT JUNIOR E-Z Access 09676 IN-SIGHT* JRT

09736 IN-SIGHT* LEV-R-MATIC Il 10216 Sysco JRT JR., Smoke

09777 WINDOWS* SANITOUCH*, Pearl White 10218 Sysco JRT JR., Smoke

09970 IN-SIGHT* C-Fold

09976 IN-SIGHT* C-Fold 770251 (plastic) 09012 WINDOWS* SANITOUCH* Interleaved Tissue

09980 IN-SIGHT* M-Fold 09014 EDBV IN-SIGHT* OMNI Smoke/Grey

09986 IN-SIGHT* M-Fold 09025 K-C Center Flow Wiper, Smoke/Grey

10347 Sysco JRT JR. Escort, Smoke — 2 09026 K-C Center Flow JR Wiper, Smoke/Grey

10349 Sysco IN-SIGHT* Lev-R-Matic . O 09036 E-Z View Multi-Purpose RT, Smoke
09165 E-Z View Jr. Twin Center Pull, Smoke/Grey
09168 E-Z View Sr. Center Pull, Smoke/Grey
09205 NO TOUCH Twin B.T., Pearl White
09314 THE PROTECTOR JR. Twin, Transparent/Grey
09315 THE PROTECTOR Center Flow, Transparent/Grey
09316 THE PROTECTOR JR., Transparent/Grey
09334 THE PROTECTOR JR. Twin, Smoke/Grey
09335 IN-SIGHT* PROTECTOR Center Flow
09336 IN-SIGHT* PROTECTOR JR. Center Flow
09627 WINDOWS* Folded Tissue, Twin Stack
09745 OMNI HRT, Transparent/Grey
09746 IN-SIGHT* Smoke/Grey
10286 Sysco Omni In-Sight "A" Hub
10288 Sysco Omni
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74530 (grey)

=B

770086 (steel)

771252 Obolet

Order 770993

770026 (steel)

770938 - Obsolete
Order key 770896

Obsolete
74530
74540

Obsolete

09864

09510
09511
09512

Obsolete

Obsolete

09009
09011

OBSOLETE KEY SUBSTITUTION, if available.
Order San Jamar Key N-16
PROFILE Jumbo BT Twin, Smoke/Grey
PROFILE Jumbo BT Twin, Smoke/Grey

Scotties Dispenser - Stainless

Personal Seats, White, Baked Enamel
Personal Seats, Tan, Baked Enamel
REFLECTIONS Personal Seats

Key for lock insert

Old SCOTT® C-Fold Brands

EDBV C-Fold/M-Fold/SCOTTFOLD* ( 2 Pk)
EDBV Single Fold ( 2 Pk)

HT-KEY - Obsolete
REGKEY - Obsolete
Order 770957

770607 Obsolete
Order 770785

770511 (black)

Obsolete

Order # DK770511
from dispenserkeys.com

772538 -White
Obsolete
Order 772507

For obsolete keys an alternate non-KCP resource is the website: www.dispenserkeys.com

74301

74303
74306
74308
74323
74324
74325
74327
59401
56403
56404
74408

09199
09517

09034
09346
09380
09397
09398
09512
56315
56700
56717
56724
56800
74404
74406

09012
09205

PROFILE C/M Fold. (White Enamel)
PROFILE C/M-Fold (White Plastic)
PROFILE C/M Fold. (Smoke Plastic)
PROFILE C/M Fold. (Stainless)
PROFILE Lever R.T. (White Plastic)
PROFILE Lever R.T. (White Plastic)
PROFILE Lever R.T. (Smoke Plastic)
PROFILE Lever R.T. (Smoke Plastic)
PERFORMA Regard (White Plastic)
E-Z View Regard (Smoke Plastic)
PERFORMA Regard (Stainless Steel)
Regard F.T. - Stainless ( 3 Clip )

Decorator TSC, Pearl White
WINDOWS* Personal Seats

No Touch WINDOWS* 1.75", Pearl White
SANITOUCH* Roll Towel 1.5" Hub

IN-SIGHT* SANITOUCH* 1.5" Hub

No Touch Decorator 1.5" Hub, Pearl White
IN-SIGHT* Smoke

REFLECTIONS Toilet Seat Cover Dispenser, Stainless Steel
WINDOWS* PROFILE No Touch 1.5" Hub, Pearl
E-Z View PROFILE No Touch 1.75" Hub, Smoke
IN-SIGHT* White

PERFORMA PROFILE No Touch 1.5" Hub, White
PERFORMA PROFILE No Touch 1.75" Hub, White
PERFORMA Interleaved Tissue, White

IN-SIGHT* HBT

WINDOWS* SANITOUCH* Interleaved Tissue
NO TOUCH Twin B.T., Pearl White

®/* Trademarks of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide, Inc. or its affiliates. Marques déposees de Kimberty-Clark Worldwide, Inc. ou de ses filiales. © 2010 KCWW.
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